Boxing Day 26th December

126 - Leigh Bus Station - Astley - Boothstown - Intu Trafford Centre

Leigh Bus Station 07:40 08:40 09:40 16:40 17:40 18:50
Astley, Miners Arms 07:52 08:52 09:52 16:52 17:52 19:00
Boothstown, Simpson Road 07:59 08:59 09:59 16:59 17:59 19:06
Intu Trafford Centre 08:12 09:12 10:12 17:12 18:12 19:17
Intu Trafford Centre 09:50 10:50 15:50 16:55 17:55 19:20
Boothstown, Simpson Road 10:08 11:08 16:08 17:13 18:13 19:32
Astley, Miners Arms 10:14 11:14 16:14 17:19 18:19 19:38
Leigh Bus Station 10:25 11:25 16:25 17:30 18:30 19:48

132 - Wigan Bus Station - Hindley - Atherton - Tyldesley - Boothstown - Intu Trafford Centre

Wigan Bus Station 08:36 09:36 10:36 15:36 16:36 17:46
Hindley, Bird I'th Hand 08:51 09:51 10:51 15:51 16:51 18:01
Hindley Green, Leigh Road 08:58 09:58 10:58 15:58 16:58 18:08
Atherton, Mealhouse Lane 09:11 10:11 11:11 16:11 17:11 18:21
Tyldesley, Police Station 09:18 10:18 11:18 16:18 17:18 18:28
Boothstown, Simpson Road 09:28 10:28 11:28 16:28 17:28 -

Intu Trafford Centre 09:41 10:41 11:41 16:41 17:41 -

Intu Trafford Centre 09:20 10:20 15:20 16:25 17:25 18:30
Boothstown, Simpson Road 09:38 10:38 15:38 16:43 17:43 18:48
Tyldesley, Police Station 09:48 10:48 15:48 16:53 17:53 18:58
Atherton, Punchbowl 09:55 10:55 15:556 17:00 18:00 19:05
Hindley Green, Leigh Road 10:02 11:02 16:02 17:07 18:07 19:12
Hindley, Bird I'th Hand 10:12 11:12 16:12 17:17 18:17 19:22
Wigan Bus Station 10:25 11:25 16:25 17:30 18:30 19:35

300 - Bolton Bus Station - Intu Trafford Centre

Bolton Bus Station 08:45 09:45 10:45 [ 7FE every 1545 16:45 17:45
Intu Trafford Centre 09:10 10:10 11:10 R 16:10 17:10 18:10
Intu Trafford Centre 09:15 10:15 11:15 [ 795 every 16:15 17:15 18:15
Bolton Bus Station 09:40 10:40 11:40 [EELIIEY 16:40 17:40 18:40

Diamond Bus North West, 22/23 Chanters Industrial Estate,

Atherton, Manchester, M46 9BE | 01942 888 893

comments@diamondbusnorthwest.co.uk

www.diamondbusnorthwest.co.uk

DIAMIND

NORTH WEST

Bus services to

intu Trafford Centre
this Christmas...

www.diamondbusnorthwest.co.uk

facebook.com/DiamondBusNorthWest
twitter.com/DiamondBusNW



Monday 18th to Friday 22nd December
126 - Leigh Bus Station - Astley - Boothstown - Intu Trafford Centre

Leigh Bus Station
Astley, Miners Arms
Boothstown, Simpson Road

Intu Trafford Centre

07:20 09:40
07:32 09:52
07:42 09:59
08:09 10:12

Intu Trafford Centre
Boothstown, Simpson Road
Astley, Miners Arms

Leigh Bus Station

08:50 09:50
09:08 10:08
09:14 10:14
09:25 10:25

132 - Wigan Bus Station - Hindley - Atherton - Tyldesley - Boothstown - Intu Trafford Centre

16:40 17:50 18:50
16:52 18:02 19:00
16:59 18:09 19:06
17:12 18:27 19:17

21:50
22:00
22:06
22:17

15:50 16:55 17:55
16:08 17:13 18:13
16:14 17:19 18:19
16:25 17:35 18:35

19:20
19:32
19:38
19:48

22:20
22:32
22:38
22:48

Wigan Bus Station 05:36 06:36 07:13 08:36 09:36 15:36 16:36 17:46
Hindley, Bird I'th Hand 05:49 06:50 07:28 08:51 09:51 15:51 16:51 18:01
Hindley Green, Leigh Road 05:54 06:57 07:35 08:58 09:58 15:58 16:58 18:08
Atherton, Mealhouse Lane 06:04 07:07 07:48 09:11 10:11 16:11 17:11 18:21
Tyldesley, Police Station 06:11 07:10 07:55 09:18 10:18 16:18 17:18 18:28
Boothstown, Simpson Road 06:21 07:26 08:11 09:28 10:28 16:28 17:28 -

Intu Trafford Centre - - 08:383 09:41 10:41 16:46 17:46 -

Intu Trafford Centre - - 08:20 09:20 15:20 16:25 17:25 18:30
Boothstown, Simpson Road 06:23 07:28 08:38 09:38 15:38 16:43 17:43 18:48
Tyldesley, Police Station 06:33 07:38 08:48 09:48 15:48 16:53 17:563 18:58
Atherton, Punchbowl 06:40 07:45 08:55 09:55 15:55 17:00 18:00 19:01
Hindley Green, Leigh Road 06:47 07:52 09:02 10:02 16:02 17:07 18:07 19:12
Hindley, Bird I'th Hand 06:57 08:02 09:12 10:12 16:12 17:17 18:17 19:22
Wigan Bus Station 07:10 08:25 09:25 10:25 16:25 17:40 18:35 19:35

Christmas Eve 24th December & New Years Eve 31st December

126 - Leigh Bus Station - Astley - Boothstown - Intu Trafford Centre

Leigh Bus Station
Astley, Miners Arms
Boothstown, Simpson Road

Intu Trafford Centre

Intu Trafford Centre
Boothstown, Simpson Road
Astley, Miners Arms

Leigh Bus Station

10:45 13:45 15:15 17:15
10:54 13:54 15:24 17:24
11:00 14:00 15:30 17:30
11:10 14:10 15:40 17:40
11:15 14:15 15:45 17:45
11:25 14:25 15:55 17:55
11:30 14:30 16:00 18:00
11:40 14:40 16:10 18:10

Saturday 23rd & Wednesday 27th to Saturday 30th December

126 - Leigh Bus Station - Astley - Boothstown - Intu Trafford Centre
Leigh Bus Station 07:40 08:40 09:40
Astley, Miners Arms 07:52 08:52 09:52
Boothstown, Simpson Road 07:59 08:59 09:59
Intu Trafford Centre 08:12 09:12 10:12

16:40 17:40 18:50
16:52 17:52 19:00
16:59 17:59 19:06
17:12 18:12 19:17

21:50
22:00
22:06
22:17

Intu Trafford Centre 09:50 10:50
Boothstown, Simpson Road 10:08 11:08
Astley, Miners Arms 10:14 11:14
Leigh Bus Station 10:25 11:25

15:50 16:55 17:55 19:20
16:08 17:13 18:13 19:32
16:14 17:19 18:19 19:38
16:25 17:30 18:30 19:48

22:20
22:32
22:38
22:48

132 - Wigan Bus Station - Hindley - Atherton - Tyldesley - Boothstown - Intu Trafford Centre

Wigan Bus Station 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 15:36 16:36 17:46
Hindley, Bird I'th Hand 06:50 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 15:51 16:51 18:01
Hindley Green, Leigh Road 06:57 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 15:58 16:58 18:08
Atherton, Mealhouse Lane 07:07 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 16:11 17:11 18:21
Tyldesley, Police Station 07:14 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 16:18 17:18 18:28
Boothstown, Simpson Road 07:26 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 16:28 17:28 -

Intu Trafford Centre - - 09:41 10:41 11:41 16:41 17:41 -

Intu Trafford Centre - - 09:20 10:20 15:20 16:25 17:25 18:30
Boothstown, Simpson Road 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 15:38 16:43 17:43 18:48
Tyldesley, Police Station 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 15:48 16:53 17:53 18:58
Atherton, Punchbowl 07:51 08:55 09:55 10:55 15:55 17:00 18:00 19:05
Hindley Green, Leigh Road 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 16:02 17:07 18:07 19:12
Hindley, Bird I'th Hand 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 16:12 17:17 18:17 19:22
Wigan Bus Station 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 16:25 17:30 18:30 19:35

300 - Bolton Bus Station - Intu Trafford Centre

Bolton Bus Station 08:45 09:45 10:45 [ 00 every
Intu Trafford Centre 09:10 10:10 11:10

15:45 16:45 17:45

WL 16010 17:10 18:10

16:15 17:15 18:15
16:40 17:40 18:40

Intu Trafford Centre 09:15 10:15 11:15 [ 708 every

Bolton Bus Station 09:40 10:40 11:40 | WLl

NO SERVICE ON CHRISTMAS DAY OR NEW YEARS DAY.

Revised service levels will be in operation throughout Christmas Week on all Diamond Bus North West Services.
Operating times correct at time of going to print. Please check www.diamondbusnorthwest.co.uk for up to date
information before you travel.



